Greg Whitten
Sue Whitten
Birgitta Harper
Sheila Butler
Peter Francks
Barbara Page
Sheila Stapleton
Gareth Rapson
Alice Forward
Frank Minehan
Sue Delamare
Gail Waters

and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and
and

Rosie Collins
Paul Collins
Anna Mcdonald
Lizzie Catherall
Alisoun Werry
Deborah Brunning
Waverly Brasell
Gail Rapson
Gordon Dinnison
Pam Francks

Bill Benfield
Trish Dyson

Session
1
73.61
57.18
61.28
54.22
58.67
43.16
55.7
47 .91
49.7
52.55
47.55
44.27

Session
2
56.64
68.36
51.92
51.57
47.9
56.12
48.25
52.45
41.78
42.48
47.38
49.48

Session
3
52.24
51.34
60.7
61.36
58.78
51.7
53.62
53.03
36.44
38.62
38.97
45.95

Session
4
59.98
63.5
59.12
59.42
51.18
56.04
43.73
46.97
50.44
42.38
39.37
32.78

Final Score
60.62
60.1
58.26
56.64
54.13
51.75
50.32
50.09
44.59
44.01
43.32
43.12




